

à

SLP(C)No. 4712 OF 2003
ITEM No.47

Court No. 4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4712/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2002 in WP 2037/02
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DERA PAINTS & CHEMICALS LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SICOM LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Appln.(s) for permission to file addl.documents)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 25/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Manu Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Mukesh K.Giri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks, as prayed.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master